Modulink™
880MP Series Floor Boxes
880MP Series Nonmetallic Floor Boxes
Wiremold® Modulink™ 880 Series Nonmetallic Floor Boxes
provide power and communication services directly to the
workstation or to any open space location. Modulink Floor
Boxes are gangable box to allow a one-gang floor box to
easily be turned into a two- or three-gang box simply by

conjunction with 817B, 827B,
and 837B Flanges.
Floor Box Cover Plates Ordering Information
A B
A
B
A B
COVER Inches [mm] Inches [mm]
828R 3.156 [80.2] 4.182 [106.2]
828R-TCAL 3.290 [83.6] 4.310 [109.5]
A B
COVER Inches [mm] Inches [mm]
828GFITC 3.156 [80.2] 4.182 [106.2]
828GFITCAL 3.290 [83.6] 4.310 [109.5]
A B
COVER Inches [mm] Inches [mm]
828DPGFITC 3.156 [80.2] 4.182 [106.2]
828DPGFITCAL 3.290 [83.6] 4.310 [109.5]
A
B
A B
COVER Inches [mm] Inches [mm]
828COMTC 3.156 [80.2] 4.182 [106.2]
828COMTCAL 3.290 [83.6] 4.310 [109.5]
Modulink 880MP Series Floor Boxes Compatible Cover Plates & Flanges (continued)
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
830CKTCAL Brushed Aluminum Cover
Plate  – Power or communication
plate with 2" [51mm] and 1 1/4"
[32mm] plugs.
829CK-1 Brass Communication Cover
Plate  – 2 5/8" and 1" [67mm
and 25mm] plugs.
829CK-3/4 Brass Communication Cover
Plate  – 2 5/8" and 3/4" [67mm
and 19.1mm] plugs.
830CKTCAL-3/4 Brushed Aluminum Cover Plate  –
Power or communication plate with
2" [51mm] and 3/4" [19.1mm] plugs.
829CK-1/2 Brass Communication Cover
Plate  – 2 5/8" [67mm] and 1/2"
[12.7mm] plugs.
830CKTCAL-1/2 Brushed Aluminum Cover Plate  –
Power or communication plate with
2" [51mm] and 1/2" [12.7mm] plugs.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
828DLR Brass or Brushed Aluminum
828DLRAL Single Locking Receptacle
Cover Plate – Single flip lid cover
for 20A or 30A single locking
receptacles. Device opening is
2 5/8" [67mm]. For use with
maximum female locking device of
1.58" diameter, and maximum male
plug face of 2.25" diameter
830CKTCLAL Brushed Aluminum Single
Locking Receptacle Cover
Plate – Single screw plug
cover for 20A or 30A single
locking receptacles. Screw